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% Doz $35.95 Doz $65.95

You can also mix the (2 Doz or Doz) Fresh or Kilpatrick Oysters
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Salt & Pepper Squid To Share

Aioli & Lemon

Vegetable Dumplings 8 pcs

with Soy & Ginger Broth

Prawn Dumplings 8 pcs

with Soy & Ginger Broth

Fresh Seafood Plate

Oysters, Prawns, Bugs, Smoked Salmon,
Avocado, Sauces & Lemon

Spicy Buffalo Wings

Served with our amazing Ranch Dressing
Plain Bread

Garlic Bread

Tomato Bruschetta
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Fisherman’s Basket

Fish Fillet, Prawn Cutlet & Calamari Rings, BBQ Calamari,
Seared Scallop, BBQ Prawns, Chips & Tartare Sauce

Half Lobster Mornay & Chips

Whole Lobster Mornay & Chips

Sirloin Steak Riverine (300g) Mbs 2+

Served with Chips & Diane Sauce

Slow Braised Lamb Shanks

18 Hour Slow Cooked In A Rich Sauce Served With Mash

Barramundi & Scallop Pie
Served with a Sea Salt Pastry Lid & Mash
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Available only for kids up to 12 years old. Your child can choose
from: Fish & Chips, Calamari & Chips, Chicken Schnitzel & Chips,
Kids Tomato Pasta. All meals include a drink .

$42.50
$32.50

$35.00
$59.95

$16.50
$6.60

$8.90
$11.00

$35.50

$55.00
$109.50
$42.50
$37.50

$39.50
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Cold Seafood Plate For One
Oysters, Prawns, Bugs, Smoked Salmon,
Avocado, Sauces & Lemon

Cold Seafood Plate to Share
Oysters, Qld Tiger Prawns, Moreton Bay Bugs,

Alaskan Crab, Smoked Salmon, Avocado, Lemon & Sauces

Giant Lobster
Rock Lobster, Choose From Garlic Butter or Mornay or
Singapore Chilli. Served with Chips, Coleslaw

Giant King Crab Stack
1kg of Alaskan Crab served with Chips & Garlic Butter

Jimbaran Seafood Platter to Share

Balinese Style BBQ Whole Baby Barramundi, BBQ King Prawn,
Spicy Wings, BBQ Calamari, Pickled Vegetables, Saffron

Rice, Sambal Mussels

Exotic Meat Platter

Riverine Mbs2+ Sirloin Steak (Cooked Medium), Milly Hill Smoky
Lamb Sausage, Spicy Louisana Buffalo Wings, Oyster Kilpatrick,
Grilled Halloumi & Dipping Sauces.

Grilled Seafood Platter for Two (Served on Smoking Coals)
Salmon, Humpty Doo Barramundi, BBQ King Prawns, Crab,
Seared Scallops, BBQ Calamari, Dipping Sauces & Lemon

Add Half Lobster Mornay
Add Whole Lobster Mornay

Add a Giant Lobster
Choose From Garlic Butter, Mornay or Singapore Chilli

Add Half Giant Lobster
Add Whole Giant Lobster

Giant Family Seafood Platter

Natural Oysters, Fresh Queensland Tiger Prawns,Smoked Salmon,
Moreton Bay Bugs, Rockmelon, Steamed Mussels, BBQ King Prawns,
BBQ Calamari, Prawn Cutlets, Salt & Pepper Squid, Squid Rings,
Atlantic Salmon, Humpty Doo Barramundi, Chips, Sauces & Lemon

Make it a Whole Lobster Mornay
Add a Giant Lobster
Choose From Garlic Butter, Mornay or Singapore Chilli

Add Half Giant Lobster
Add Whole Giant Lobster

$59.95

$149.95

$279.95

$355.00

$135.00

$145.00

$155.00

$210.00
$265.00

$294.50
$434.95

$255.00

$310.00

$385.00
$499.95




New Dads Day Menu 2022.pdf 2  23/8/2022  2:37 pm

S AN NI AN

Calamari Linguine

Tomato Sauce, Olive Qil, Garlic, Chilli, Parsley & Lemon Juice
Smoked Salmon Pasta

Caramelised Leek, Dill & Cream

Gnocchi Pesto

Pesto & Parmesan
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Grilled Barramundi Fillet
Served with Mash & Wild Rocket Pesto

Grilled Atlantic Salmon
Served with Mash & Wild Rocket Pesto
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Greek Salad $18.50 |

ucumber, Lettuce, Fresh Tomato, Feta, Olives and Grain Mustard Dressing
Sweet Potato Chips & Aioli $11.00
Chips $8.50
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Affogato
30mls Bortrytis Semillion, Ice Cream, Espresso & Aimond Biscotti

Mixed Bowl of Ice Cream
Fig, Honey & Pistaachio, Wild Berry Sorbet & Triple Chocolate Ice Cream

Banana Split

Belgian Waffle with Warm Caramel Fudge, Banana
& Peanut Butter Ice-Cream

Belgian Almond Meal Chocolate Cake
Served With Vanilla Bean Ice Cream
Almond Biscotti

Cheese Plate
Truffle Manchego (Sheeps Milk), St Nectaire Aoc (Cows Milk),
Fruit & Nut Log, Relish & Crackers

Apple Pear & Rhubarb Crumble
Served with Vanilla Bean Ice Cream

BLUEFISH
SYDNEY.
COM.AU

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
THERE IS A 10% SURCHARGE ONLY
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