CHERETO







½ Doz \$28.95 Doz \$54.95

You can also mix the (½ Doz or Doz) Fresh or Kilpatrick Oysters.

STARTES & BREAD

Salt & Pepper Squid To Share	
Aioli & Lemon	\$42.50
Vegetable Dumplings 8 pcs	
with Soy & Ginger Broth	\$32.50
Prawn Dumplings 8 pcs	
with Soy & Ginger Broth	\$35.00
Fresh Seafood Plate	\$59.95
Oysters, Prawns, Bugs, Smoked Salmon, Avocado, Sauces & Lemon	
Spicy Buffalo Wings	\$16.50
Served with our amazing Ranch Dressing	
Plain Bread	\$6.60
Garlic Bread	\$8.90
Tomato Bruschetta	\$11.00
Fisherman's Basket	\$35.50
Fish Fillet, Prawn Cutlet & Calamari Rings, BBQ Calamari,	
Seared Scallop, BBQ Prawns, Chips & Tartare Sauce	
Half Lobster Mornay & Chips	\$55.00
Whole Lobster Mornay & Chips	\$109.50
Sirloin Steak Riverine (300g) Mbs 2+	\$42.50
Served with Chips & Diane Sauce	
Slow Braised Lamb Shanks	\$37.50
18 Hour Slow Cooked In A Rich Sauce Served With Mash	400.50
Barramundi & Scallop Pie	\$39.50
Served with a Sea Salt Pastry Lid & Mash	
KIDS WILL	
Available only for kids up to 12 years old. Your child can choose	
from: Fish & Chips, Calamari & Chips, Chicken Schnitzel & Chips,	
Kids Tomato Pasta. All meals include a drink.	\$15.50

PLARES

Cold Seafood Plate For One Oysters, Prawns, Bugs, Smoked Salmon, Avocado, Sauces & Lemon	\$59.95
Cold Seafood Plate to Share Oysters, Qld Tiger Prawns, Moreton Bay Bugs,	\$149.95
Alaskan Crab, Smoked Salmon, Avocado, Lemon & Sauces	
Giant Lobster Rock Lobster, Choose From Garlic Butter or Mornay or Singapore Chilli. Served with Chips, Coleslaw	\$279.95
Giant King Crab Stack 1kg of Alaskan Crab served with Chips & Garlic Butter	\$355.00
Jimbaran Seafood Platter to Share Balinese Style BBQ Whole Baby Barramundi, BBQ King Prawn, Spicy Wings, BBQ Calamari, Pickled Vegetables, Saffron Rice, Sambal Mussels	\$135.00
Exotic Meat Platter Riverine Mbs2+ Sirloin Steak (Cooked Medium), Milly Hill Smoky Lamb Sausage, Spicy Louisana Buffalo Wings, Oyster Kilpatrick, Grilled Halloumi & Dipping Sauces.	\$145.00
Grilled Seafood Platter for Two (Served on Smoking Coals) Salmon, Humpty Doo Barramundi, BBQ King Prawns, Crab, Seared Scallops, BBQ Calamari, Dipping Sauces & Lemon	\$155.00
Add Half Lobster Mornay Add Whole Lobster Mornay	\$210.00 \$265.00
Add a Giant Lobster Choose From Garlic Butter, Mornay or Singapore Chilli	
Add Half Giant Lobster Add Whole Giant Lobster	\$294.50 \$434.95
Giant Family Seafood Platter Natural Oysters, Fresh Queensland Tiger Prawns, Smoked Salmon, Moreton Bay Bugs, Rockmelon, Steamed Mussels, BBQ King Prawns, BBQ Calamari, Prawn Cutlets, Salt & Pepper Squid, Squid Rings, Atlantic Salmon, Humpty Doo Barramundi, Chips, Sauces & Lemon	\$255.00
Make it a Whole Lobster Mornay	\$310.00
Add a Giant Lobster Choose From Garlic Butter, Mornay or Singapore Chilli	
Add Half Giant Lobster Add Whole Giant Lobster	\$385.00 \$499.95

